SELF CERTIFICATE PROFORMA

Cate	egory of application : Extension of CBSE Affiliation
1, (1)	FIRDAUSI SULTANA HAZARIKA (Principal) of the Army Public School, Jornat
certi	fy that :-
1.	The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid
(a)	No Objection Certificate: NOC issued by DEO, Distt - Jorhat (Assam)
(b)	Trust/Society/Company Registration No : 13459
(c)	Trust/Society/Company Registration issuing Authority : Army Welfare
	Education Society
(d)	Recognition Certificate No :EE(Plan)/NGEI/P.P-Jorhat/60/2020/143-A
(e)	Recognition Issuing Authority : DEE, Kahilipara, Guwahati (Assam)
(f)	Recognition Expiry Date: Jun 2022 (Prior permission obtained) Renewal under
	process.
g)	Fire Safety Certificate No : 10104/04 dt 11 Mar 2024
h)	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: SO (Edn) HQ 41 Sub Area (Army)
j)	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: Mar 2028.
k)	Building Safety Certificate No : 327/AG(B&R)/2 dt 29 Feb 2024
1)	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority (Not below the rank of Asst
	Lingineer in PWD) : Asst Engr (MES), GE, Jorhat(Assam)
(m)	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: Mar 2028
(n)	Land Certificate No : 1432/GEN/EST dt 11 Mar 2024
(0)	Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Station Cell. HQ 41 Sub Area (Army)
(p)	Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by
	authorised signatory: Detence Land (Army Public School Jornat)
(q)	valer and Sanitation Certificate No : 0423037F/7078/APS dt 11 mar 2024
<u>(r)</u>	vvater and Sanitation Issuing Authority: SO(Edn) HO 41 Sub Area (Army)
s)	Date of Issue of Water and Sanitation Certificate: 11 Mar 2024
Nar	ne and Signature(s)
	FAST M
RINC	IPAL। प्रधानाचार्बा SO to CHAIRMAN / एस.ओ. टू चेयरमैन CHAIRMAN / चेसरमैन
MY F Princ	CUBLIC SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL APMY DUBLIC
्रा∩ा आमी	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL Authorised signatory of Trust Cociety/Company Manager/Authorized Signatory HAT / जोरहाट JORHAT/ जोरहाट
Dat	स्मिता / जोरहाट JORHAT / जोरहाट JORHAT / जोरहाट Place : Jorhat (Assam)
	riace : Juniar (Assam)

This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/Trust/Company